Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order

2019 Ceroc National Champs

Newcomer DWAS
Men 3rd 190: Carl Bekker (Akl NorWest)

Men 2nd 243: Lewis Poulsen (Chch)

Men Ist 198: Andrew Meads (Akl Central)
Women 3rd 261: Natalie Germann (Akl Central)
Women 2nd 201: Tina Sherlock (Akl Central)
Women  1st 174: Leticia Andrews (Akl NorWest)

Intermediate B DWAS
Men 3rd 105: Alex Woodford (Wellington)

Men 2nd 140: Luke Primrose (Akl NorWest)
Men Ist 170: Gregory Hicks (Chch)

Women 3rd 106: Nadiya Tyshetska (Akl Central)
Women 2nd 153: Courtney Mace (Waikato)
Women 1st 144: Briar English (Palmerston N)

Intermediate A DWAS
Men 3rd 178: Jesse Cooke (Akl Counties)

Men 2nd 188: Max Westbury (Chch)

Men Ist 234: Jacob Van Zelderen (Chch)
Women 3rd 131: Lorraine Johns (Chch)
Women 2nd 161: Claire Swarbrick (Chch)
Women st 113: Lucy Bekker (Akl NorWest)
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Advanced B DWAS

Men 3rd 215:
Men 2nd 168:
Men Ist 255:
Women 3rd 183:
Women 2nd 267:
Women 1st 200:

Advanced A DWAS

Men 3rd 202:
Men 2nd 259:
Men Ist 145:
Women 3rd 104:
Women 2nd 115:
Women 1st 250:

Champion DWAS

Men 3rd 265:
Men 2nd 252:
Men Ist 222:
Women 3rd 268:
Women 2nd 236:
Women 1st 230:

Shay Earnshaw (Akl NorWest)
Trent Pedley (Palmerston N)
Robert Veale (Akl Cityside)
Helen Smith (Wanganui)
Alison Barry (Akl Cityside)
Brieanna Evans (Chch)

Peter Randrup (Tauranga)

Damon Manning (Kapiti Hutt)
Thomas Sturman (Chch)

Nicole Jenner (Akl NorWest)

Hannah Phillips-Wood (Palmerston N)
Kirsty Prattley (Chch)

Ethan Butler (Akl NorWest)

Dan Rippon (Akl NorWest)

Anton Dorreen (Ceroc NZ)
Michaela Cullimore (Akl Cityside)
Jenny Atkins (Palmerston N)
Nikita Brown (Akl NorWest)
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2019 Ceroc National Champs

Adam & Eve Adv Follow

Couples 3rd 199: Brynja Bell (Tauranga)
200: Brieanna Evans (Chch)

236: Jenny Atkins (Palmerston N)

Couples 2nd
Couples 1st

Adam & Eve Adv Lead
Couples 3rd 139: Lance Jenner (Akl NorWest)

Couples 2nd 145: Thomas Sturman (Chch)
Couples Ist 168: Trent Pedley (Palmerston N)

Pro-Am Pro Follow
Couples 3rd 230: Nikita Brown (Akl NorWest)

Couples 2nd 121: Zoe Green (Akl NorWest)
Couples Ist 127: Alice Finch (Chch)

Pro-Am Pro Lead
Couples 3rd 252: Dan Rippon (Akl NorWest)

Couples 2nd 179: Perekorangi Herewini-Te Awa (Palmer

Couples st 271: Vanroe Stone (Akl Counties)

Adam & Eve Intermediate
159: Deepak Ramesh (Akl Central)

167: Nick Gilder (Akl NorWest)
180: Alex Gray (Gold Coast)

Couples 3rd
Couples 2nd
Couples 1st

114:
101:
108:

102:
123:
113:

233:
190:
243:

257:
137:
213:

131:
171:
156:

Suryaraj Salunkhe (Akl Cityside)
Richard Frogley (Akl NorWest)
Dan Turner (Akl NorWest)

Anneliese Sabrowski (Akl Cityside)
Toni Ransfield (Akl NorWest)
Lucy Bekker (Akl NorWest)

Andrew Cribbin (Akl NorWest)
Carl Bekker (Akl NorWest)
Lewis Poulsen (Chch)

Anna Yates (Akl NorWest)
Tanja Pauls (Other)
Larissa Lee (Akl Counties)

Lorraine Johns (Chch)
Lily Wang (Akl Central)
Emily Chapple (Chch)
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Newcomer Freestyle
220: Raymond Kemp (Wellington)

198: Andrew Meads (Akl Central)
190: Carl Bekker (Akl NorWest)

Couples 3rd
Couples 2nd
Couples 1st

Open Freestyle

Couples 3rd 240: Julian McCracken (Akl Cityside)
253: Mark Hegley (Akl NorWest)

149: Mathew Flemmer (Palmerston N)

Couples 2nd
Couples Ist

Intermediate B Freestyle
140: Luke Primrose (Akl NorWest)

110: Chris Collins (Tauranga)
167: Nick Gilder (Akl NorWest)

Couples 3rd
Couples 2nd
Couples st

Intermediate A Freestyle
152: Thane Blyde (Akl Central)

164: Mark Swarbrick (Akl NorWest)
234: Jacob Van Zelderen (Chch)

Couples 3rd
Couples 2nd
Couples st

Advanced B Freestyle
253: Mark Hegley (Akl NorWest)

168: Trent Pedley (Palmerston N)
188: Max Westbury (Chch)

Couples 3rd
Couples 2nd
Couples 1st

213:
201:
174

212:
106:
250:

119:
118:
207:

153:
113:
146:

106:
144:
200:

Larissa Lee (Akl Counties)
Tina Sherlock (Akl Central)
Leticia Andrews (Akl NorWest)

Miki Emmitt (Akl Cityside)
Nadiya Tyshetska (Akl Central)
Kirsty Prattley (Chch)

Denise Green (Akl NorWest)
Jennifer Devlin (Tauranga)

Karen Gilder (Akl Counties)

Courtney Mace (Waikato)
Lucy Bekker (Akl NorWest)
Morgan Curry (Chch)

Nadiya Tyshetska (Akl Central)
Briar English (Palmerston N)
Bricanna Evans (Chch)

Page 4 of 5

Ceroc Scoring System

Sunday, 1 December 2019



Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order

2019 Ceroc National Champs

Advanced A Freestyle

Couples 3rd 202:
Couples 2nd 259:
Couples 1st 176:

Champion Freestyle

Couples 3rd 145:
Couples 2nd 271:
Couples Ist 265:

Showcase

Couples Ist 149:

Newcomer Teams

Couples st 274:

Teams

Couples 2nd 276:
Couples Ist 275:

Peter Randrup (Tauranga)
Damon Manning (Kapiti Hutt)
Ryan Phillips-Wood (Palmerston N)

Thomas Sturman (Chch)
Vanroe Stone (Akl Counties)
Ethan Butler (Akl NorWest)

Mathew Flemmer (Palmerston N)

Kiss The Sky (Akl NorWest)

Movettes (Other)
Boys (Akl NorWest)

199: Brynja Bell (Tauranga)
238: Rosie O'Connor (Kapiti Hutt)
115: Hannah Phillips-Wood (Palmerston N)

151: Courtenay Brown (Chch)
268: Michaela Cullimore (Akl Cityside)
230: Nikita Brown (Akl NorWest)

236: Jenny Atkins (Palmerston N)
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