#### **Newcomer DWAS**

- Men 3rd 190: Carl Bekker (Akl NorWest)
- Men 2nd 243: Lewis Poulsen (Chch)
- Men 1st 198: Andrew Meads (Akl Central)
- Women 3rd 261: Natalie Germann (Akl Central)
- Women 2nd 201: Tina Sherlock (Akl Central)
- Women 1st 174: Leticia Andrews (Akl NorWest)

## Intermediate B DWAS

- Men 3rd 105: Alex Woodford (Wellington)
- Men 2nd 140: Luke Primrose (Akl NorWest)
- Men 1st 170: Gregory Hicks (Chch)
- Women 3rd 106: Nadiya Tyshetska (Akl Central)
- Women 2nd 153: Courtney Mace (Waikato)
- Women 1st 144: Briar English (Palmerston N)

## **Intermediate A DWAS**

- Men 3rd 178: Jesse Cooke (Akl Counties)
- Men 2nd 188: Max Westbury (Chch)
- Men 1st 234: Jacob Van Zelderen (Chch)
- Women 3rd 131: Lorraine Johns (Chch)
- Women 2nd 161: Claire Swarbrick (Chch)
- Women 1st 113: Lucy Bekker (Akl NorWest)

#### **Advanced B DWAS**

- Men 3rd 215: Shay Earnshaw (Akl NorWest)
- Men 2nd 168: Trent Pedley (Palmerston N)
- Men 1st 255: Robert Veale (Akl Cityside)
- Women 3rd 183: Helen Smith (Wanganui)
- Women 2nd 267: Alison Barry (Akl Cityside)
- Women 1st 200: Brieanna Evans (Chch)

### Advanced A DWAS

- Men 3rd 202: Peter Randrup (Tauranga)
- Men 2nd 259: Damon Manning (Kapiti Hutt)
- Men 1st 145: Thomas Sturman (Chch)
- Women 3rd 104: Nicole Jenner (Akl NorWest)
- Women 2nd 115: Hannah Phillips-Wood (Palmerston N)
- Women 1st 250: Kirsty Prattley (Chch)

#### **Champion DWAS**

- Men 3rd 265: Ethan Butler (Akl NorWest)
- Men 2nd 252: Dan Rippon (Akl NorWest)
- Men 1st 222: Anton Dorreen (Ceroc NZ)
- Women 3rd 268: Michaela Cullimore (Akl Cityside)
- Women 2nd 236: Jenny Atkins (Palmerston N)
- Women 1st 230: Nikita Brown (Akl NorWest)

# Adam & Eve Adv Follow

Couples	3rd	199: Brynja Bell (Tauranga)	114: Suryaraj Salunkhe (Akl Cityside)
Couples	2nd	200: Brieanna Evans (Chch)	101: Richard Frogley (Akl NorWest)
Couples	1st	236: Jenny Atkins (Palmerston N)	108: Dan Turner (Akl NorWest)
Adam &	z Eve Adv	v Lead	
Couples	3rd	139: Lance Jenner (Akl NorWest)	102: Anneliese Sabrowski (Akl Cityside)
Couples	2nd	145: Thomas Sturman (Chch)	123: Toni Ransfield (Akl NorWest)
Couples	1st	168: Trent Pedley (Palmerston N)	113: Lucy Bekker (Akl NorWest)
Pro-Am	Pro Foll	0W	
Couples	3rd	230: Nikita Brown (Akl NorWest)	233: Andrew Cribbin (Akl NorWest)
Couples	2nd	121: Zoe Green (Akl NorWest)	190: Carl Bekker (Akl NorWest)
Couples	1st	127: Alice Finch (Chch)	243: Lewis Poulsen (Chch)
Pro-Am	Pro Lea	d	
Couples	3rd	252: Dan Rippon (Akl NorWest)	257: Anna Yates (Akl NorWest)
Couples	2nd	179: Perekorangi Herewini-Te Awa (Palmer	137: Tanja Pauls (Other)
Couples	1st	271: Vanroe Stone (Akl Counties)	213: Larissa Lee (Akl Counties)
Adam &	z Eve Inte	ermediate	
Couples	3rd	159: Deepak Ramesh (Akl Central)	131: Lorraine Johns (Chch)
Couples	2nd	167: Nick Gilder (Akl NorWest)	171: Lily Wang (Akl Central)
Couples	1st	180: Alex Gray (Gold Coast)	156: Emily Chapple (Chch)

## **Newcomer Freestyle**

Couples	3rd	220: Raymond Kemp (Wellington)	213: Larissa Lee (Akl Counties)
Couples	2nd	198: Andrew Meads (Akl Central)	201: Tina Sherlock (Akl Central)
Couples	1st	190: Carl Bekker (Akl NorWest)	174: Leticia Andrews (Akl NorWest)
Open Fr	eestyle		
Couples	3rd	240: Julian McCracken (Akl Cityside)	212: Miki Emmitt (Akl Cityside)
Couples	2nd	253: Mark Hegley (Akl NorWest)	106: Nadiya Tyshetska (Akl Central)
Couples	1st	149: Mathew Flemmer (Palmerston N)	250: Kirsty Prattley (Chch)
Interme	diate B F	reestyle	
Couples	3rd	140: Luke Primrose (Akl NorWest)	119: Denise Green (Akl NorWest)
Couples	2nd	110: Chris Collins (Tauranga)	118: Jennifer Devlin (Tauranga)
Couples	1st	167: Nick Gilder (Akl NorWest)	207: Karen Gilder (Akl Counties)
Interme	diate A F	Freestyle	
Couples	3rd	152: Thane Blyde (Akl Central)	153: Courtney Mace (Waikato)
Couples	2nd	164: Mark Swarbrick (Akl NorWest)	113: Lucy Bekker (Akl NorWest)
Couples	1st	234: Jacob Van Zelderen (Chch)	146: Morgan Curry (Chch)
Advance	ed B Free	estyle	
Couples	3rd	253: Mark Hegley (Akl NorWest)	106: Nadiya Tyshetska (Akl Central)
Couples	2nd	168: Trent Pedley (Palmerston N)	144: Briar English (Palmerston N)
Couples	1st	188: Max Westbury (Chch)	200: Brieanna Evans (Chch)

# Advanced A Freestyle

Couples 3rd	202: Peter Randrup (Tauranga)	199: Brynja Bell (Tauranga)		
Couples 2nd	259: Damon Manning (Kapiti Hutt)	238: Rosie O'Connor (Kapiti Hutt)		
Couples 1st	176: Ryan Phillips-Wood (Palmerston N)	115: Hannah Phillips-Wood (Palmerston N)		
Champion Freestyle				
Couples 3rd	145: Thomas Sturman (Chch)	151: Courtenay Brown (Chch)		
Couples 2nd	271: Vanroe Stone (Akl Counties)	268: Michaela Cullimore (Akl Cityside)		

Couples	Ziiu	271. Valifoe Stolle (Aki Coulities)	206. Michaela Cullinore (Aki Citys)
Couples	1st	265: Ethan Butler (Akl NorWest)	230: Nikita Brown (Akl NorWest)

# Showcase

Couples 1st	149: Mathew Flemmer (Palmerston N)
-------------	------------------------------------

### **Newcomer Teams**

Couples 1	st	274: Kiss	The Sky	(Akl NorWest)
-----------	----	-----------	---------	---------------

## Teams

Couples2nd276: Movettes (Other)Couples1st275: Boys (Akl NorWest)

236: Jenny Atkins (Palmerston N)